BK X:et Klubbtavling Vecka 10 2022

Plac Namn
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Viktor Matikainen
Stig Lundberg
Bengt Sagstrom
Roffe Eriksson
Svante Hoéglund
Hans Andersson
Bengt Olsson

Arne Ornblom
Bengt Olof Lundstréom
Kjell Holmberg
Hans O Andersson
Torsten Bergman
Kurt Hiller

Rolf Gyllenhammar
Rolf Eriksson
Sven Erik Hedman
Ola Aberg

Sven Ivar Wikstrom
Kurt Plyhm
Christer Lindstrom
Urban Persson
H&kan Dahlgren

Bo Tandberg

Ann Katrin Johansson
Hans Erik Holmqvist
Curt Eriksson

Inge Sager

Lisa Hoff

Erland Ornblom
Jan Andersson
Tage Hoglund

Bibbi Molin

C = Kaffebiljett

S =5 Strike (Kaffebiljett H)
S = 4 Strike (Kaffebiljett D)

Res. HCP Tot. Ant. Ren SL Namn

757
797
712
681
811
803
719
703
721
717
752
667
682
660
682
702
659
546
606
642
627
529
555
600
646
620
541
519
540
595
608
484

119
74
156
156
23
25
103
119
98
98
48
131
114
132
107
83
123
222
158
117
131
228
197
147
98
118
193
210
174
106
91
186

876 C+S
871 C
868 C+S
837 C
834 C+S
828 S
822
822
819
815 C+S
800
798
796
792
789 C
785 S
782
768
764
759 C
758
757
752
747
744 C
738
734
729
714 C
701
699
670

Svante Hdglund
Hans Andersson
Stig Lundberg
Viktor Matikainen
Hans O Andersson
Bengt Olof Lundstrom
Bengt Olsson

Kjell Holmberg
Bengt Sagstrém
Arne Ornblom
Sven Erik Hedman
Kurt Hiller

Rolf Eriksson

Roffe Eriksson
Torsten Bergman
Rolf Gyllenhammar
Ola Aberg

Hans Erik Holmqvist
Christer Lindstréom
Urban Persson
Curt Eriksson

Tage Hoglund

Kurt Plyhm

Ann Kristin Johansson
Jan Andersson

Bo Tandberg

Sven Ivar Wikstrom
Inge Sager

Erland Ornblom
Hakan Dahlgren
Lisa Hoff

Bibbi Molin

Res X |
811 20 16
803 20 17
797 21 14
757 20 10
752 20 14
72119 12
719 18 14
717 13 19
712 16 13
703 11 22
702 13 16
68214 15 7
68214 12 11
68117 8 7
667 9 24 4
660 15 10 13
65910 19 4
646 11 17 8
642 1413 6
627 10 17 10
620 11 15 13
608 1115 9
606 11 16 7
600 6 21 5
595 11 10 13
555 5 18 11
546 11 10 18
541 6 14 15
540 4 17 16
529 9 10 17
519 4 14 18
484 5 11 14
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